
Southspring, Sidcup, Kent DA15 8EA 

www.averyhill.church 

Sure Foundations 

 

01/05/22 Sunday 
Morning Worship & Communion 10.30am. Freya Bell’s Dedication 
Leading: Jonathan,  Preaching: Tim Bell (Pete’s father). 

02/05/22 Monday BANK HOLIDAY - No Springlets or Whizz Kids  

04/05/22 Wednesday Prayer Meeting, Church 10-11.30am., or Zoom 7.30pm to 9pm. 

08/05/22 Sunday Morning Worship 10.30am.  Leading: Jonathan,  Preaching: Mark Levenson. 

09/05/22 Monday Springlets 10.00am.     Whizz Kids  3.30-5.00pm. 

09/05/22 Monday Trustees’ Meeting at Lola’s home 7.30pm. 

10/05/22 Tuesday ‘Sure Foundations’ Christian Institute talk at Days Lane Baptist Ch.,  7.30pm 

11/05/22 Wednesday Prayer Meeting, Church 10-11.30am., or Zoom 7.30pm to 9pm. 

15/05/22 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10.30am.  Leading: Rosemary,  Preaching: Jonathan. 
Introduction to James. Theme: Authentic Character 

16/05/22 Monday Springlets 10.00am.     Whizz Kids  3.30-5.00pm. 

18/05/22 Wednesday Prayer Meeting, Church 10-11.30am., or Zoom 7.30pm to 9pm. 

22/05/22 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10.30am.  Leading: Paul Piper,  Preaching: Hercules. 
Passage: James 1 v1-12. Theme: Character Through Trials 

23/05/22 Monday Springlets 10.00am.     Whizz Kids  3.30-5.00pm. 

25/05/22 Wednesday Prayer Meeting, Church 10-11.30am., or Zoom 7.30pm to 9pm. 

27/05/22 Friday N40s to meet at ‘Halfway House Coffee Shop’, 188c Halfway St., Sidcup, 10am. 

29/05/22 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10.30am, Communion & Baptism.  Leading: Jonathan & Steve 
Hiscox,  Preaching: Dot. Passage: James 1 v 13-27 Character Through Listening. 

30/05/22 Monday No Springlets or Whizz Kids  School Half-term. 

01/06/22 Wednesday Prayer Meeting, Church 10-11.30am., or Zoom 7.30pm to 9pm. 

05/06/22 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10.30am followed by BIG JUBILEE LUNCH.   
Leading: Pat Escott, Preaching: Jonathan, Character Through the Holy Spirit. 

06/06/22 Monday Springlets 10.00am.     Whizz Kids  3.30-5.00pm. 

Tues 10 May 2022 
 

7.30 to 8.45pm 
Held at Days Lane Baptist Church 
275 Days Lane, Sidcup, DA15 8JX 

N40s meet at 10am 
Halfway House  
Coffee Shop 
188c Halfway Street. 
 

They have a wood  
cabin at the back of 
the shop that can seat 
20-30 people and we 
have it to ourselves  
 

Only disabled parking 
on road outside.  
Anyone else coming 
by car, park along 
Southspring and walk 
down. 

More details on the BIG JUBILEE LUNCH will follow during May 


